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FY 2006

FY 2005

OFFICE OF INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH
SOUTHERN METHODIST UNIVERSITY
FACTS AND INFORMATION

FY 2004

FY 2003

Outright to Current Operations: Unrestricted
Outright to Current Operations: Restricted
Outright to Capital Purposes

Total Deferred Giving at Face Value

Total

$1,478,169
$20,946,427
$45,413,820
$422,593
$68,261,009

$2,017,415
$23,195,050
$31,451,448
$409,698
$57,073,611

$1,060,085
$15,416,202
$19,034,434
$1,723,119
$37,233,840

$1,242,888
$16,452,356
$29,919,139
$155,000
$47,769,383

$1,909,411
$12,081,713
$24,675,163
$310,000
$38,976,287

Outright to Endow: Unrestricted
Outright to Endow: Restricted
Total Endow

$600
$22,538,644
$22,539,244

$5,376
$14,234,363
$14,239,739

$6,875
$10,089,513
$10,096,388

$3,265
$15,506,625
$15,509,890

$828,924
$15,551,681
$16,380,605
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Source: Council for Aid to Education, Voluntary Support of Education Survey FY's 2001-2005, Sections 3a, 3b, 3c, 3d
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